Submit 3 Copies To Appropriate District
Office
District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
811 South First, Artesia, NM 88210
District M
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

K i n g , Devonian
"Proposed Pool 2
"Work Type Code
N
"WeU Type Code
0
"Cable/Rotary
R
"Lease Type Code
S
" Ground Level Elevation
3842
1 6 Multiple " Proposed Depth
12,400
"Fonnation
Devonian
Contractor
JW D r i l l i n g
"Spud Date
ASAP
21 'roposed Casing and Cement Program
Hole Size Casing Size Casing weight/foot Setting Depth Sacks of Cement Estimated TOC
17-1 /2" 13-3/8" 48# 375' 400 sx Surface
12-1/4" 8-5 /8" 32# 4650' 2000 sx Surface
7-7 /8" 5 -1 /2" 17# 12,400 ' 350 sx 9 ,000 '
" Describe the proposed program. I f this application is to DEEPEN or PLUG BACK, give the data on the present productive zone and proposed new productive zone.
Describe the blowout prevention program, i f any. Use additional sheets i f necessary.
D r i l l 17-1/2" ho le t o 3 7 5 ' ; set 1 3 - 3 / 8 " , 4 8 # / f t c a s i n g , cement w/400 sx ( c i r c u l a t e ) -
NU 3000# BOP; D r i l l 12-1/4" ho le t o 4 6 5 0 ' , se t 8 -5 /8" 3 2 # / f t c a s i n g , cement w/2000 sx
( c i r c u l a t e ) - NU 3000# BOP, D r i l l 7 -7 /8" ho le t o TD o f 1 2 , 4 0 0 ' , DST as necessary, i f
p r o d u c t i v e r u n 5-1 /2" 1 7 # / f t cas ing & cement w / s u f f i c i e n t cement t o cover p r o d u c t i v e
interval + 500'. Pe^jt Expires 1 Year From Approve
Date Unless Drilling Underway
2 3 I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of
my knowledge andheUe^ * f^T " \ / /
Signature: - ^ ^ 7 / ] / / ^ ^ - V
OLL CONSERVATION D I V I S I O N
2 3 I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best of
my knowledge andheUe^ * f^T " \ / /
Signature: - ^ ^ 7 / ] / / ^ ^ - V
r ' —y f / Q
Printed name: Michae l G. Hanagan
Title: A g e n t Approval Dak: f Expiration Date:
Date: Phone:
3/27/01 (505) 623-1996
CondkkwofAf$3v$S? 8" ^fi'P*,'
Attached •
State of New Mexico
DISTRICT I
P.O. Box IBM. Holts, NV M241-1M0
DISTRICT H
P.O. Dranr OD. Arteala, Nil 86211-0719
DISTRICT IH
1000 Bio Brazos Rd.. Axtec. NU 87410
DISTRICT TV
p.o. BOX aoaa, BANTA rs. N J L B7SM-ZOBB
Knaray, Mlnerala and Natural Raaonreea Department
O I L C O N S E R V A T I O N D I V I S I O N
P.O. Box 2088
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088
Form C-102
Revised February 10, 19B4
Submit to Appropriate District Office
State Lease — 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies
WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT • AMENDED REPORT
API Number
W9
Pool Code
3S9/0
1 j t Pool Name
Kin* ' F)e.votod.h
Property Code Property Name O
RUM POINT STATE
Tell Number
1
OGRID No.
/29SH
Operator Name